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Mailing Address:
Palisades Interstate Park Commission
Bear Mountain, NY 10911

Park O�ce: (845) 947 - 2444
Regional O�ce: (845) 786 - 2701
Park Police: (845) 786 - 2781
In Case of Emergency: 911

Harriman State Park
Seven Lakes Dr / Bear Mountain Circle
Ramapo, NY 10974
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Please be considerate of other park users.
Please report any accident or incident
immediately to park police. 
All boundaries and trails are shown as approximate.
Be aware of changing trail conditions.
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Trail Key
(Distances Within Park)

0.7 mi

Trail Name

1777 W

1779

Anthony Wayne

Arden Surebridge (AS)

Beech

Beechy Bottom Road

Blue Disk

Bocky Swamp

Breakneck Mountain

Buck

Conklin Crossing

Cranberry Mountain

Diamond Mountain Tower

1777

1777 E

Bockberg

Cornell Mine

Brooks Lake

Appalachian Trail (AT)

Distance

4.8 mi

7.0 mi

2.7 mi

5.9 mi

3.7 mi

3.0 mi

4.0 mi

1.3 mi

1.4 mi

1.9 mi

0.6 mi

0.9 mi

1.6 mi

3.2 mi

1.1 mi

1.7 mi

1.0 mi

19.2 mi

Pines 2.0 mi

Trail Name Distance

Dunning 3.4 mi

Fawn 0.58

Hasenclever Mountain 0.8 mi

Hillburn - Thorne Sebago 4.9 mi

Hurst 0.5 mi

Jones 1.1 mi

Kakiat 6.7 mi

Lake Tiorati 0.3 mi

Lichen 0.4 mi

Major Welch 1.7 mi

Menomine 3.6 mi

Mountain 1.1 mi

North - South Connector 0.7 mi

Nurian 2.6 mi

Parker Cabin Hollow 1.5 mi

PG 1.7 mi

Pine Meadow 6.6 mi

Long Path (LP) 20.4 mi

Trail Name Distance

Poached Egg 0.1 mi

Popolopen Gorge 2.5 mi

Raccoon - Brook Hills 2.7 mi

Ramapo - Dunderberg 17.2 mi

Red Cross 7.7 mi

Reeves Brook 1.6 mi

Seven Hills 6.1 mi

Ski 4.0 mi

Stahahe Brook 1.2 mi

Stony Brook 1.8 mi

Su�ern - Bear Mountain (S-BM) 21.4 mi

Timp - Torne (T-T) 9.8 mi

Triangle 5.0 mi

Tuxedo - Mount Ivy 9.9 mi

Twin Forts 0.4 mi

Victory 3.4 mi

White Bar 7.3 mi

White Cross 1.8 mi

This loop!


